
المؤتمر الدولي العشرين لنقابة خبراء المحاسبة المجازين في لبنان
سبين للمحا لي  و لد ا د  تحا � ا مع   ن  و لتعا با

الاقتصاد خدمة  في  المالية  التقارير  جودة 
الاربعاء ٢٥ والخميس ٢٦ تشرين الثاني/ نوفمبر ٢٠١٥، فندق فينيسيا – بيروت

The LACPA 20th International Congress In collaboration with 

The International Federation of Accountants IFAC

High Quality Financial Reporting Serving the Economy 
Wednesday and Thursday, November 25 and 26, 2015, Phoenicia Hotel - Beirut

Room Type	     (US $)

Deluxe City View

Premium Front View

Phoenician Front View

Club Intercontinental Room

Junior Suite City View

Club Phoenician Suite

Club Diplomatic Suite

Club Ambassador Suite

Presidential Suite

Room Type           (US $)

Single Room 

Double Room

Room Type                   (US $)

Single Room 

Double Room

Business Class Single 

Business Class Double 

Room Type                  (US $)

Single Room City View

Single Room Sea View

Double Room City View

Double Room Sea View

Junior Suite

Phoenicia Intercontinental

The Above special rates include breakfast at 

the Mosaic Restaurant, 16% Service Charge 

and subject to 10% VAT.

For Reservations please contact 

the reservations department on:

Tel: +961 1 369 100

Fax: +961 1 369 101

Email: phoenicia@phoeniciabeirut.com

The Above special rates include breakfast, 16% 

Service Charge and subject to 10% VAT.

Bookings are subject to availability.

For Reservations please contact 

Ms. Sara Reslan on:

Tel: +961 1 99 02 99

Fax: +961 1 99 03 99

Email: sreslan@ramadalebanon.com	

The Above special rates include breakfast, 16% 

Service Charge and subject to 10% VAT.

Bookings are subject to availability.

For Reservations please contact 

Ms. Nancy Jindy on:

Tel: +961 1 36 81 11

Fax: +961 1 37 03 33

Email: info.beirut@radissonblu.com

The Above special rates include breakfast, 

16% Service Charge and subject to 10% VAT.

Bookings are subject to availability.	

For Reservations please contact 

Ms. Berthe Barakat on:

Tel: +961 1 372 000 

Fax: +961 1 369 109

Email: bbarakat@warwickhotels.com

Ramada Hotel Beirut Downtown Radisson Blu Warwick Palm Beach Hotel

Special Rate

Single/ Double

       200

       260

       340

       420

       520

       700

       850

     1000

     3500

Special Rate

        85

        95

Special Rate

      120

      140

      140

      180

Special Rate

        90

      100

      100

      110

      125

Accommodation to be made directly by participants. This is a suggested list of hotels. Kindly mention to your hotel that you are attending the LACPA 20th Congress to ensure 

receiving the quoted rate.

  List of Suggested Hotels            لائحة الفنادق المقترحة  


