

The LACPA 20th International Congress In collaboration with The International Federation of Accountants IFAC

High Quality Financial Reporting Serving the Economy

Wednesday and Thursday, November 25 and 26, 2015, Phoenicia Hotel - Beirut

المؤتمر الدولي العشرين لنقابة خبراء المحاسبة المجازين في لبنان بالتعاون مع الإتحاد الدولي للمحاسبين

جودة التقارير المالية في خدمة الاقتصاد

الاربعاء ٢٥ والخميس ٢٦ تشرين الثاني/نوفمبر ١٠١٥، فندق فينيسيا – بيروت

لائحة الفنادق المقترحة List of Suggested Hotels

Phoenicia	ntinental	Ramada Hotel Beirut Downtown				Radisson Blu			Warwick Palm Beach Hotel			
		Special Rate										
Room Type	(US \$)	Single/ Double	Room Type	(US \$)	Special Rate	ı	Room Type	(US \$)	Special Rate	Room Type	(US \$)	Special Rate
Deluxe City View		200	Single Room		85	9	Single Room		120	Single Room City V	ew	90
Premium Front Vie	•W	260	Double Room		95]	Double Room		140	Single Room Sea Vi	ew	100
Phoenician Front V	/iew	340				E	Business Class Single		140	Double Room City	View	100
Club Intercontinen	ital Room	420				E	Business Class Doubl	е	180	Double Room Sea \	/iew	110
Junior Suite City Vi	iew	520								Junior Suite		125
Club Phoenician S	uite	700										
Club Diplomatic S	uite	850										
Club Ambassador S	Suite	1000										
Presidential Suite		3500										
The Above special rates include breakfast at			The Above special rates include breakfast, 16%			5%	The Above special rates include breakfast, 16%			The Above special rates include breakfast,		
the Mosaic Restaurant, 16% Service Charge			Service Charge and subject to 10% VAT.			9	Service Charge and subject to 10% VAT.			16% Service Charge and subject to 10% VAT.		
and subject to 10% VAT.			Bookings are subject to availability.				Bookings are subject to availability.			Bookings are subject to availability.		
For Reservations please contact			For Reservations please contact			1	For Reservations please contact			For Reservations please contact		
the reservations department on:			Ms. Sara Reslan on:			1	Ms. Nancy Jindy on:			Ms. Berthe Barakat on:		
Tel: +961 1 369 100			Tel: +961 1 99 02 99			-	Tel: +961 1 36 81 11			Tel: +961 1 372 000		
Fax: +961 1 369 101			Fax: +961 1 99 03 99			1	Fax: +961 1 37 03 33			Fax: +961 1 369 109		
Email: phoenicia@phoeniciabeirut.com			Email: sreslan@ramadalebanon.com			1	Email: info.beirut@radissonblu.com			Email: bbarakat@warwickhotels.com		

Accommodation to be made directly by participants. This is a suggested list of hotels. Kindly mention to your hotel that you are attending the LACPA 20th Congress to ensure receiving the quoted rate.